The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However, MOTIEN Technology accepts no
responsibility for consequences arising from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No rights under any
patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information contained herein.
1
NP1 Series  MOTIEN
T E C H N O L O G Y
      1W Unregulated Single & Dual output
Features
 SIP7 Package
 Continuous Short Circuit Protection
 3000 / 6000 VDC Isolation
 Efficiency up to 84%
 Operation Temperature Range -40 ~ 95°C max.
 Non-Conductive Black Plastic Case
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
NP1 - 24 15 S H
⑴  ⑵ ⑶ ⑷ ⑸
(1) Series  (2) Input Voltage Range  (4) Output Type
  3R3 - 2.97-3.63 V  S - Single Output
  05 - 4.5-5.5 V  D - Dual Output
   12 - 10.8-13.2 V
   24 - 21.6-26.4 V
   (3) Output Voltage Range  (5) Isolation Voltage
   3R3 - 3.3 V  Blank- 3000 VDC
   05 - 5 V  H- 6000 VDC
   12 - 12 V  X- 3000 VDC, refer to
  15 - 15 V   Pin connections.
NP1   1W Unregulated Single & Dual output
The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However, MOTIEN Technology accepts no
responsibility for consequences arising from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No rights under any